DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS

MALLAREDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Teaching programme 6" sem 2014-15 Batch Wednesday & Saturday 3 to 5pm

Landsteiner lecture hall 2™ floor (As per Syllabus of Dr.NTRUHS)

Day Topic Faculty
Date
28/6/2017 | Wednesday Injuries of leg - fracture tibia and fibula Dr.YVS Prabhakar
1/7/2017 | Saturday Ankle fracture and dislocation, epiphyseal injury of | Dr.Narasimha reddy
lower end of tibia
5/7/2017 | Wednesday Injuries to foot, fr talus, calcaneum and phalanges Dr.Mithun Oswal
8/7/2017 Saturday Fractures of pelvis mechanism classification Dr.Shivram
complications and management, fracture of sacrum
and coccyx
12/7/2017 Wednesday | Fractures of acetabulum mechanism classification Dr.Bhanukalyan
and management i
15/7/2017 | Saturday Fractures of upper and lower cervical spine Dr.V.P.Raman
19/7/2017 | Wednesday | Fractures of dorsolumbar spine and paraplegia Dr.N.Srinivasan
22/7/2017 | Saturday Poly trauma primary survey GCS, trauma Dr.Ritesh
resuscitation
26/7/2017 Wednesday | Injuries to the knee ligaments and meniscii Dr. Aswin
29/7/2017 Saturday Open fractures classification complications Dr. Srinivas yadav
management

The faculty should take above classes without fail.

They should inform HOD in case of exchange in advance.
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